
File: CGIES (P) - Equipment eSales Format: CGIES - Equipment eSales DDSR704
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Field Description Name Alias Note A/N B/P Start End Len Dec Key A/D____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Company EZCO EZ_CO A 1 2 2 K01 A
Stock Number EZSTK EZ_STK A 3 12 10 K02 A
Division EZDIV EZ_DIV A 13 14 2 K03 A
Display in eSales (Y/N) EZESD EZ_ESD 1 A 15 15 1
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________Manufacturer EZMFR EZ_MFR A 16 35 20
Price EZPRC EZ_PRC N 36 48 13 2
Category EZCAT EZ_CAT A 49 68 20
Engine Make EZEMK EZ_EMK A 69 88 20
Engine Model EZEMD EZ_EMD A 89 100 12
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________Engine Details EZEDT EZ_EDT A 101 300 200
Engine Comments EZECM EZ_ECM A 301 500 200
Transmission Make EZTMK EZ_TMK A 501 520 20
Transmission Condition EZTCD EZ_TCD A 521 540 20
Transmission Comments EZTCM EZ_TCM A 541 740 200
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________Differentials Make EZDMK EZ_DMK A 741 760 20
Differentials Model EZDMD EZ_DMD A 761 772 12
Differentials Comments EZDCM EZ_DCM A 773 972 200
Hydraulics Specifications EZHSP EZ_HSP A 973 1172 200
Hydraulics Type EZHTY EZ_HTY A 1173 1192 20
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________Hydraulics Comments EZHCM EZ_HCM A 1193 1392 200
Ground Engaging Condition EZGCD EZ_GCD A 1393 1412 20
Ground Engaging Comments EZGCM EZ_GCM A 1413 1612 200
Tire Size: Front EZTSF EZ_TSF A 1613 1632 20
Tire Size: Rear EZTSR EZ_TSR A 1633 1652 20
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________Tire Make EZTMA EZ_TMA A 1653 1672 20
Tire Comments EZTCO EZ_TCO A 1673 1872 200
Cab Type EZCTY EZ_CTY A 1873 1892 20
Cab Detail EZCDT EZ_CDT A 1893 2092 200
Machine Description EZMDE EZ_MDE A 2093 2292 200
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________Picture 1 Location EZPLC1 EZ_PLC1 A 2293 2352 60
Picture 2 Location EZPLC2 EZ_PLC2 A 2353 2412 60
Picture 3 Location EZPLC3 EZ_PLC3 A 2413 2472 60
Picture 4 Location EZPLC4 EZ_PLC4 A 2473 2532 60
Picture 5 Location EZPLC5 EZ_PLC5 A 2533 2592 60
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________Picture 6 Location EZPLC6 EZ_PLC6 A 2593 2652 60
Picture 7 Location EZPLC7 EZ_PLC7 A 2653 2712 60
Picture 8 Location EZPLC8 EZ_PLC8 A 2713 2772 60
Picture 9 Location EZPLC9 EZ_PLC9 A 2773 2832 60
Quantity EZQTY EZ_QTY N 2833 2835 3 0
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________Price EZPRC2 EZ_PRC2 N 2836 2848 13 2
Field update / access identifier @@UPID UPDATE_IDENT N P 2849 2852 7 0____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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